
UT Tyler (7-0-1, 2-0-1) -vs- Sul Ross (0-4-0)
9/24/2015 at Alpine, TX (Lobo Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/24/2015
Attendance: 75
Stadium: Lobo Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UT Tyler 8 2 10
Sul Ross 0 0 0

UT Tyler 10

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

3 Kelly Van Heule 4 1 1 0 38
4 Caroline Williams 0 0 0 0 45
5 Nikki Gordon 6 4 1 2 44
13 Chestley Strother 7 4 0 0 38
14 Astryd Valenzuela 3 2 0 0 59
15 Shelby Valdepena 0 0 0 0 45
20 Meagan Stewart 4 1 1 0 57
22 Kayla Akin 7 5 1 0 38
23 Laurel Boyd 2 2 2 0 35
29 Melissa Miller 3 2 0 1 35

GK 31 Whitney Burt 0 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

0 Alex Yzaguirre 0 0 0 0 23
00 Hanna Fischer 0 0 0 0 22
1 Emily Hurley 0 0 0 0 0
2 Kayla Nagle 2 1 0 1 64
6 Caitlyn Mortus 0 0 0 0 37
8 Brittany Matthews 6 4 1 0 36
9 Maci Feliz 3 1 0 0 23
10 Carly Choate 3 2 1 1 33
11 Vanessa Rangel 5 3 1 1 61
16 Kaelyln Steitz 1 1 0 1 51
19 Taylor Thiem 4 2 1 0 33
24 Devyn Martin 0 0 0 0 45
25 Kathleen Johnson 4 2 0 0 47
26 Taylor Tarsi 3 2 0 1 58
28 Ariel Reyna 0 0 0 0 45

Totals 67 39 10 8 1012

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Alex Yzaguirre 23:00 0 0
00 Hanna Fischer 22:00 0 0
1 Emily Hurley 23:00 0 0
31 Whitney Burt 22:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Sul Ross 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Shelby Stegent 0 0 0 0 0
1 Kelly Swenson 0 0 0 0 0
2 Brianna Ramirez 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hailey Pace 0 0 0 0 0
6 Carli Pisano 0 0 0 0 0
9 Valeria Rey 0 0 0 0 0
10 Kasey Sluck 0 0 0 0 0
11 Jaclyn Gutierrez 0 0 0 0 0
12 Ashley Coody 0 0 0 0 0
17 Victoria Rios 0 0 0 0 0
20 Daniella Durant 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 Casey Rouse 0 0 0 0 0
16 Destany Gooch 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Shelby Stegent 90:00 10 10

Totals 10 10

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UT Tyler 25 9 67
Sul Ross 1 1 0

Saves By Period
UT Tyler 0 0 0
Sul Ross 5 5 29

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UT Tyler 12 0 12
Sul Ross 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
UT Tyler 5 0 5
Sul Ross 5 0 5

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
0:00 UTT Taylor Thiem Taylor Tarsi



0:00 UTT Kayla Akin Kaelyln Steitz
0:00 UTT Carly Choate Vanessa Rangel
9:00 UTT Laurel Boyd Carly Choate
16:20 UTT Brittany Matthews Melissa Miller
24:00 UTT Meagan Stewart
27:00 UTT Kelly Van Heule Nikki Gordon
33:00 UTT Laurel Boyd Nikki Gordon
39:00 UTT Vanessa Rangel Kayla Nagle
43:00 UTT Nikki Gordon Devyn Martin

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time Play By Play


